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RESOURCES: 

Me: David Stone, CRO dstone@oakland.edu; Leanne: ldevreug@oakland.edu 
 

Research Development Officer, Sciences: Michael Spires mspires@oakland.edu 
 Primary Departments: Biology, Physics, Chemistry, Psychology, Medical School 

Research Development Officer, Engineering - Coming Soon 
 

Internal Funding:  
 University Research Committee ($10,000 summer fellowship) 
 Center for Biomedical Research www.oakland.edu/cbr 

 

Advanced Research Methodology Services (ARMS) - Coming Soon 
 

PI Academy: Nominations in the spring 
 

WISER (Women in Science, Engineering, and Research): www.oakland.edu/research/wiser 

09/13/17 
3-4:30 p.m. 

Oakland Room, OC 

“Being a Public Scholar: 
What’s Love Got to Do with It?” 

With Dr. Terri Orbuch 

SOUNDINGS SERIES  

MOBILIZATION ZONE 

Michael Long mwlong@oakland.edu 

OU Incubators I2B 
Technology  

commercialization  OBEC 
Oakland 

COUNTS 

COMPLIANCE:  

IRB: Rapid review for expedited and exempt (1 hour in person process);  
full board once per month.  

  ♦    Judette Haddad haddad@oakland.edu 
Other compliance matters: Rebecca Sandborg sandborg@oakland.edu 

$$$ FUNDING OPPORTUNITIES $$$ 

www.oakland.edu/research/faculty-funding 
 

 PIVOT, Grantscoop, Research Development and 
Grant Writing News 

 

Director of Sponsored Projects:  
Alex Delavan delavan@oakland.edu 

 

Foundation Funding Support:  
Adeline Gonzales gonzales@oakland.edu 
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